
M14
Copa Del Sol 2013

Pinatar Arena
30.01.2013 16:00

Home Team RTS Widzew Lodz
Goals 2

Away Team Tromsø IL
Goals 1

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 24 Milos Dragojevic GK 03.02.1989
2 5 Thomas Phibel CB 31.05.1986
3 30 Hachem Abbes CB 01.12.1986
4 4 Dino Gavric LB 11.04.1989
5 95 Patryk Stepinski RB 16.01.1995
6 77 Sebastian Dudek CM 19.01.1980
7 18 Krystian Nowak RM 01.04.1994
8 94 Veljko Batrovic LM 05.03.1994
9 19 Bartlomiej Pawlowski FW 13.11.1992
10 7 Mehdi Ben Dhifallah ST 06.05.1983
11 9 Marcin Kaczmarek ST 03.12.1979

12 1 Maciej Krakowiak 07.09.1992
13 2 Jakub Bartkowski 07.11.1991
14 27 Sebastian Duda 15.04.1993
15 14 Radoslaw Bartoszewicz 09.05.1983
16 29 Alex Bruno 07.10.1993
17 31 Emerson Carvalho 16.06.1993
18 16 Michal Jonczyk 11.03.1993
19 17 Mariusz Rybicki 13.03.1993
20 22 Sebastian Radzio 02.04.1991
21 10 Michal Plotka 11.06.1988
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 1 Marcus  Sahlmann GK 02.01.1985
2 7 Miika  Koppinen CB 05.07.1978
3 18 Josh  Pritchard CB 10.01.1990
4 19 William  Frantzen RB 13.06.1993
5 22 Saliou  Ciss LB 15.06.1989
6 11 Ruben  Yttergård Jenssen CM 04.05.1988
7 17 Remi  Johansen CM 04.09.1990
8 4 Ruben  Kristiansen LM 20.02.1988
9 15 Magnus  Andersen RM 28.05.1986
10 8 Thomas  Kind Bendiksen FW 08.08.1989
11 13 Zednek  Ondrasek ST 22.12.1988

12 6 Mathias  Johnsen 23.07.1995
13 10 Thomas  Drage 20.02.1992
14 14 Hans Julius E.  Norbye 16.01.1987
15 21 Vegard  Lysvoll 16.08.1989
16 27 Benny  Lekström 19.02.1981
17 28 Aleksandar  Prijovic 21.04.1990
18 33 Lars Gunnar  Johnsen 02.07.1991
19
20
21
22

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
29 19 36 14 19 46
22 7 46 27 1 46
14 94 46 28 13 46
17 9 46 10 15 46
31 29 63 33 7 55
2 77 86 21 17 68

Goals
Player Minute Score

77 61 1 - 1
17 72 2 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

5 27

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

28 56 0 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

Red Cards
Player Minute

Head Coach Radoslaw Mroczkowski
Team Administrator Michal Wlazlik
Press Contact Michal Kulesza

Team Administrator Hege  Christensen
Head Coach Agnar  Christensen
Sports Director Svein Morten  Johansen

Main Referee Ransin  Djurhuus 4th Referee Daniel  Nørgaard
Assistant Referee 1 Andrew  Christiansen Assistant Referee 2 Andreas  Josephsen

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:
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Home Team RTS Widzew Lodz
Goals 2

Away Team Tromsø IL
Goals 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
24 Milos Dragojevic 03.02.1989 3 1
5 Thomas Phibel 31.05.1986 3 1 1
30 Hachem Abbes 01.12.1986 3 1
4 Dino Gavric 11.04.1989 3
95 Patryk Stepinski 16.01.1995 2
77 Sebastian Dudek 19.01.1980 3 1
18 Krystian Nowak 01.04.1994 3 1
94 Veljko Batrovic 05.03.1994 3
19 Bartlomiej Pawlowski 13.11.1992 3
7 Mehdi Ben Dhifallah 06.05.1983 3 1
9 Marcin Kaczmarek 03.12.1979 3 1

1 Maciej Krakowiak 07.09.1992 3
2 Jakub Bartkowski 07.11.1991 3
27 Sebastian Duda 15.04.1993 2
14 Radoslaw Bartoszewicz 09.05.1983 3
29 Alex Bruno 07.10.1993 2
31 Emerson Carvalho 16.06.1993 1
16 Michal Jonczyk 11.03.1993 1
17 Mariusz Rybicki 13.03.1993 3 2
22 Sebastian Radzio 02.04.1991 2 1
10 Michal Plotka 11.06.1988 3 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
1 Marcus  Sahlmann 02.01.1985 3
7 Miika  Koppinen 05.07.1978 3
18 Josh  Pritchard 10.01.1990 3
19 William  Frantzen 13.06.1993 3
22 Saliou  Ciss 15.06.1989 3
11 Ruben  Yttergård Jenssen 04.05.1988 3 1
17 Remi  Johansen 04.09.1990 3 2
4 Ruben  Kristiansen 20.02.1988 2
15 Magnus  Andersen 28.05.1986 3
8 Thomas  Kind Bendiksen 08.08.1989 3 1
13 Zednek  Ondrasek 22.12.1988 3 2

6 Mathias  Johnsen 23.07.1995 3
10 Thomas  Drage 20.02.1992 3
14 Hans Julius E.  Norbye 16.01.1987 3 1
21 Vegard  Lysvoll 16.08.1989 2
27 Benny  Lekström 19.02.1981 3
28 Aleksandar  Prijovic 21.04.1990 3 2
33 Lars Gunnar  Johnsen 02.07.1991 3
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